Date

01-Apr
07-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
25-Apr
27-Apr
01-May
06-May
10-May
13-May
14-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
20-May
22-May
23-May
25-May
26-May
28-May
30-May
01-Jun
01-Jun
03-Jun
04-Jun
05-Jun
08-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun
14-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
22-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
27-Jun
29-Jun
01-Jul
01-Jul
02-Jul
03-Jul
05-Jul
06-Jul
08-Jul
09-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul
12-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul
16-Jul
17-Jul
18-Jul
19-Jul
20-Jul

Day
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Mon
Sat
Wed
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Sun
Tue
Thu
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Details

APRIL

Easter

Coffee Morning
Captain v President
Bridport BC

Eastover Park BC
Woyrral Park BC

Bank holiday
Coronation Day
Gillingham BC
Westlands Sports BC
South Petherton BC
Watchet BC

Queen Camel BC
Sherborne BC
Bridgwater BCB
Taunton BC (Vivary)
Crewkerne BC
Severalls BC

Taunton BC (Vivary)
Castle Cary BC

Yeovil BC

JUNE

Shaftesbury BC
Taunton Deane BC B
Dave Dennis Plate - Pairs
Wells BC

Lyme Regis BC
Eastover Park BC
Gillingham BC
Sherborne BC

South Petherton BC
Club Triples - 1st Round
Bridgwater BC
Westlands Sports BC
Watchet BC B

Merriott BC

Castle Cary BC

Yeovil BC

JUuLYy

Crewkerne BC

Heather Lucas Rosebowl - Pairs
Crewkerne BC (KO Cup)
Wellington BC

South Petherton BC
Bridgwater BC A

Derek Dodge Trophy
Yeovil BC

Street BC

Queen Camel BC
Wedmore BC

Yeovil

Club Triples - 2nd Round
Yeovil BC

WEDMORE PLATE R5
Jubilee Cup - Pairs
Avon & Somerset Police BC

Type

Mxd
Mxd
Mxd
Men

Mxd
Men
Mxd
Lady
Men
Mxd
Men
Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Mxd

Mxd
Men
Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Men
Mxd
Mxd
Men
Mxd
Men
Lady
Men
Mxd
Lady
Mxd

Men
Lady
Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Men
Men
Lady
Men
Lady
Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Men

Mxd
Mxd

Comp

Club

WMF
Leag
WMF
Leag

WMF
Leag

WMEF

Leag
WMEF
WMF

WMF
Leag
Club

Leag
WMF
WMF

Leag

Club

Leag
Leag
WMF

WMF

Leag
Club
WMF
Leag
WMF
Leag
Club

Club

Club

Rinks

4x4
4x3
4x4

ax4
3x4
ax4
2x4
4x3
4x4
3x4
4x4
2x3
4x4
2x4
4x4
ax4

ax4
3x4

3x3
ax4
3x4
ax4
4x4
3x4

4x3
2x4
3x4
4x4
3x3
4x4

3x4

ax4
2x4
ax4
3x4

3x3
ax4

2x3
4x3

4x4

5x3

Venue
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H/A
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Time

10:00
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
6:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:00
2:00
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30
11:00
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
6:15
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
6:15

2:30
2:30



21-Jul

22-Jul

23-Jul

25-Jul

25-Jul

26-Jul

27-Jul

28-Jul

29-Jul

30-Jul
01-Aug
01-Aug
01-Aug
03-Aug
04-Aug
05-Aug
06-Aug
08-Aug
10-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
17-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
08-Aug
10-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
17-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
01-Sep
01-Sep
03-Sep
07-Sep
09-Sep
10-Sep
13-Sep
01-Oct
27-Oct
01-Nov
13-Nov

Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Fri
Fri
Sun
Thu
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sun
Fri
Wed
Mon

FEAR CUP R5 / PLATE R4
Taunton BC (Vivary) B
Castle Cary BC

Taunton Deane BC
TURNBULL CUP R5
Yeovil Visually Imp BC
Crewkerne BC

FEAR CUP QF / PLATE R5
Wellington BCB
Shepton Mallet BC
AUGUST

Woyrral Park BC
TURNBULL & WEDMORE QF
Wells BC

FEAR PLATE QF

Woyrral Park BC
Wedmore BC
Crewkerne BC

Yeovil BC

Shepton Mallet BC
Merriott BC

Queen Camel BC
Shaftesbury BC
IIminster BC C
TURNBULL & WEDMORE SF / FEAR CUF
Crewkerne BC

Yeovil BC

Shepton Mallet BC
Merriott BC

Queen Camel BC
Shaftesbury BC
IIminster BC C
TURNBULL & WEDMORE SF / FEAR CUF
Crewkerne BC

South Petherton BC
Bridport BC

President's Trophy

also FEAR CUP FINALS
Wonersh BC

Bank holiday

IIminster BC

Wells BC

SEPTEMBER

Tour

also TURNBULL & WEDMORE FINALS
Severalls BC

CLUB FINALS

CLUB FINALS

WAR

OCTOBER

President's Dinner
NOVEMBER

AGM

Men
Mxd
Lady

Mxd
Mxd

Men
Mxd

Lady

Men

Men
Mxd
Lady
Lady
Mxd
Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Men

Lady
Lady
Mxd
Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Men

Mxd
Lady
Mxd
Mxd
Mxd

Lady
Mxd

Mxd

Mxd

Leag
WMF
Leag

WMF

Leag
WMF

Leag
Leag
Leag
WMF
WMF

WMF
Leag

Leag
Leag
WMF
WMF

WMF
Leag

WMF

Club

Leag

WMF

Club

3x4
ax4
2x4

4x3
ax4

3x4
4x4

3x3

4x3

3x4
4x3
2x4
2x4
4x4
ax4
2x3
4x4
3x4

2x4
2x4
4x4
4x4
2x3
4x4
3x4

4x4

3x3

4x4

4x3

2x4
ax4

ax4

H/A
H/A
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H/A
H/A
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2:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30

2:30

6:15

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:00
2:00

2:30
2:30

2:30

2:00

7:00

7:30



